
RECURRING WEEKLY 

Kinder Prep                      Developmental activities for kids going into Kindergarten              Youth 

ESL Conversation Class            Practice English-speaking skills                                                              Adult 

Little Social Hour                       Learning while having fun for birth to 18 months                            Youth 

Preschool Story Time               Songs, stories and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds                               Youth 

Baby Story Time                        Songs, stories, and activities for birth to 18 months                        Youth 

Brick Builders’ Club                   Build with LEGOS for K to 5th grade                                                   Youth 

Toddler Towers                          Build with DUPLOS for 18 months to 3 years-old                             Youth 

DAILY PROGRAMS 

Artist Spotlight                          Create your own art in the style of:  Tasneem Abdullah             All Ages  

Teen DIY                                     This week’s project:  Painting                                                   Tween/Teen 

Home Buying with Redfin            Get help understanding real estate fundamentals                            Adult 

Teen Robotics                           Design and code a simple robot—all skill levels!                   Tween/Teen 

Computer Skills                         Learn the basics of using a computer                                                   Adult 

Teen Gaming Club                   Take a break and play T-rated games with friends                Tween/Teen 

Trashion Show                          Walk the runway at our Trashion Show                                  Tween/Teen  

Sunflower Harvest  Sachet      Learn about the Celtic Harvest and create a sachet                                       Adult 

Anime Club                                Talk about, draw and explore anime                                       Tween/Teen  

Computer Skills                         Learn the basics of using a computer                                                   Adult 

Chess Club                                 Come play chess, hone your skills and win!                                    All Ages 

Hatha Yoga                                Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels                    Adult 

Teen DIY                                    This week’s project:  Fuse Beads                                               Tween/Teen 

Teen Gaming Club                   Take a break and play T-rated games with friends                Tween/Teen  

Worldwide Passport                Travel to Kenya for traditional games and crafts                               Youth 

Creative Connections                                                                                                                                   Adult 

            Interactive artistic program for Adults with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities         

Jewelry Making                          Cut shapes from leather and add details to create unique jewelry           Adult 

Anime Club                                 Talk about, draw and explore anime                                      Tween/Teen 

Chess Club                                  Come play chess, hone your skills and win!                                   All Ages 

Hatha Yoga                                 Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels                   Adult   

 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

 

SAT  

 MON 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

THU 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

MON 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

THU
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

4 

4 

5 

5 

6 

7 

7 

11 

12 

13 

14 

18 

20 

21 

22 

 

23 

25 

27 

28  

 

11:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

 

1:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

 

1:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

August 
VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820 

 Please see reverse side for more programs. 



    

August 
VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820 


