



## **VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR**

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820

			8829 MCCART AVE   Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6;	. 3u. Closeu   817.3	
D	AY	EVENT			TIME
			RECURRING WEEKLY		
	TUE	Kinder Prep	Developmental activities for kids going into Kindergarten	Youth	11:30 a.m.
	TUE	ESL Conversation Class	Practice English-speaking skills	Adult	6:00 p.m.
	WED	Little Social Hour	Learning while having fun for birth to 18 months	Youth	12:00 p.m.
	THU	Preschool Story Time	Songs, stories and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	FRI	Baby Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for birth to 18 months	Youth	10:30 a.m.
	FRI	Brick Builders' Club	Build with LEGOS for K to 5th grade	Youth	4:00 p.m.
	SAT	Toddler Towers	Build with DUPLOS for 18 months to 3 years-old	Youth	11:30 a.m.
			DAILY PROGRAMS		
2	SAT	Artist Spotlight	Create your own art in the style of: Tasneem Abdullah	All Ages	1:00 p.m.
4	MON	Teen DIY	This week's project: Painting	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
4	MON	Home Buying with Redfin	Get help understanding real estate fundamentals	Adult	6:30 p.m.
5	TUE	Teen Robotics	Design and code a simple robot—all skill levels!	Tween/Teen	2:00 p.m.
5	TUE	Computer Skills	Learn the basics of using a computer	Adult	3:00 p.m.
6	WED	Teen Gaming Club	Take a break and play T-rated games with friends	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
7	THU	Trashion Show	Walk the runway at our Trashion Show	Tween/Teen	2:00 p.m.
7	THU	Sunflower Harvest Sachet	Learn about the Celtic Harvest and create a sachet	Adult	5:00 p.m.
11	MON	Anime Club	Talk about, draw and explore anime	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
12	TUE	Computer Skills	Learn the basics of using a computer	Adult	3:00 p.m.
13	WED	Chess Club	Come play chess, hone your skills and win!	All Ages	5:00 p.m.
14	THU	Hatha Yoga	Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels	Adult	5:00 p.m.
18	MON	Teen DIY	This week's project: <b>Fuse Beads</b>	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
20	WED	Teen Gaming Club	Take a break and play T-rated games with friends	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
21	THU	Worldwide Passport	Travel to <b>Kenya</b> for traditional games and crafts	Youth	4:00 p.m.
22	FRI	Creative Connections		Adult	10:30 a.m.
		Interactive artistic pr	ogram for Adults with Intellectual and Developmental Disa	bilities	
23	SAT	Jewelry Making	Cut shapes from leather and add details to create unique jewe	Iry Adult	1:00 p.m.
25	MON	Anime Club	Talk about, draw and explore anime	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
27	WED	Chess Club	Come play chess, hone your skills and win!	All Ages	5:00 p.m.
28	THU	Hatha Yoga	Breathing with movement and stretching for all levels	Adult	5:00 p.m.







## **VIVIAN J. LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR**

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820

DAY	EVENT	TIME





